
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01-01-2026 Thursday Short Seminar Sulfonamides Dr. Vinish

02-01-2026 Friday Practical Radioimmunoassay All PGs

06-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

07-01-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Surgical Chemotherapy Dr. Sonal

08-01-2026 Thursday Short Seminar Monobactams Dr. Vinish

09-01-2026 Friday Practical Principles of ED50 and EC50 All PGs

10-01-2026 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

12-01-2026 Monday Short Seminar Carbapenems Dr. Drashti

13-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

14-01-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Chemotherapy of neoplastic diseases All PGs

15-01-2026 Thursday Short Seminar Tetracyclines Dr. Vinish

16-01-2026 Friday Practical Research methodology and statistics All PGs

17-01-2026 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

19-01-2026 Monday Short Seminar Chloramphenicol Dr. Drashti

20-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

21-01-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Medication errorr, detection and mitigation advice All PGs

22-01-2026 Thursday Short Seminar Aminoglycosides Dr. Drashti

24-01-2026 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

27-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

28-01-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Macrolides All PGs

29-01-2026 Thursday Short Seminar Lincosamides, Glycopeptides Dr. Drashti

30-01-2026 Friday Practical ELISA/HPLC All PGs

31-01-2026 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs
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